327
Ventilation A
ccessories
ALNOR® ventilation systems
is a legally protected trademark and technical patent. All rights reserved.
Download Wentyle
Download AlnorCAM
Buy via B2B

1 – galvanized  steel sheet, powder painted according to
RAL 9016
Example identification
Product code: SHR  1  1 1   aaa     bbb
type
assembly
akcesoria
finishing
A
B
type
dimension
AxB [mm]
surface
[m2]
SHR-1-1-1-200-100 200x100 0,020
SHR-1-1-1-200-150 200x150 0,030
SHR-1-1-1-200-200 200x200 0,040
SHR-1-1-1-225-125 225x125 0,028
SHR-1-1-1-225-75 225x75 0,017
SHR-1-1-1-250-150 250x150 0,038
SHR-1-1-1-250-200 250x200 0,050
SHR-1-1-1-250-250 250x250 0,063
SHR-1-1-1-300-100 300x100 0,030
SHR-1-1-1-300-150 300x150 0,045
SHR-1-1-1-300-200 300x200 0,060
SHR-1-1-1-325-125 325x125 0,041
SHR-1-1-1-325-225 325x225 0,073
SHR-1-1-1-400-200 400x200 0,080
SHR-1-1-1-400-250 400x250 0,100
SHR-1-1-1-400-300 400x300 0,120
SHR-1-1-1-425-125 425x125 0,053
SHR-1-1-1-425-225 425x225 0,096
SHR-1-1-1-500-200 500x200 0,100
SHR-1-1-1-500-250 500x250 0,125
SHR-1-1-1-500-300 500x300 0,150
SHR-1-1-1-525-125 525x125 0,066
SHR-1-1-1-525-225 525x225 0,118
SHR-1-1-1-600-150 600x150 0,090
SHR-1-1-1-600-200 600x200 0,120
SHR-1-1-1-600-250 600x250 0,150
SHR-1-1-1-625-125 625x125 0,078
SHR-1-1-1-625-225 625x225 0,141
A
B
+
 2